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AA Tactical, Inc. Andrew Rencich 
850-306-3378 
andrew@aatacticalffl.com 
www.aatacticalffl.com 

451 N Ferdon Blvd 
Crestview, FL  32536 

Class 7/SOT Fed Firearms 
Licensed Manufacturer 

Aegis Aerospace (MEI Tech) Bruce Marshall  
850-217-0890 
bruce.marshall@aegisaero.com 
www.aegisaero.com 

1301-F Eglin Pkwy  
Shalimar, FL  32579  
 

Systems Engineering & 
Integration 

Aerohead, Inc. Andrew Rencich 
850-612-9805 
andrew@aatacticalffl.com 
www.aeroheadmfg.com 

770 Green Street 
Crestview, FL  32539 

Manufacturing  

Air Force Life Cycle Management 
Center (AFLCMC) Small Business 
Office  

Anita Jackson 
Anita.jackson.2@us.af.mil  
www.eglin.af.mil/Units/Small-Business-
Office 

Eglin Air Force Base Military Partner 
 

Applied Systems Engineering, Inc. Hayden Hritz 
850-729-7550 
Hayden.hritz@aseifl.com 
www.aseifl.com 

1496 Hickory Street 
Niceville, FL  32578 

Engineering services 

Applied Technology Academy Lynn Fisher 
954-478-4650 
lynn@appliedtechac.com 
www.appliedtechnologyacademy.com 

1992 Lewis Turner Blvd, Ste 131 
Fort Walton Beach, FL  32548 

IT, Cyber, Project Management 
and Workforce Development 
Training 

Air Force Research Laboratory Brian Mitchell 
850-883-3952 
brian.mitchell.36@us.af.mil 

101 W Eglin Blvd 
Eglin AFB, FL  32542-6810 

Military Partner 
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ARMA Global Christopher Wood 
850-467-0088 
chris.wood@arma-global.com 
www.arma-global.com 

348 Miracle Strip Pkwy SW, Ste 38 
Fort Walton Beach, FL  32548 

Department of Defense services 
solutions 

AVCON, Inc.  Lee Lewis  
850-678-0050 
vclewis@avconinc.com 
www.avconinc.com 

320 Bayshore Drive, Ste A 
Niceville, FL  32578 
 

Engineering & Planning 

Beast Code, LLC Matthew Zimmermann  
850-702-3600 
Matt.zimmermann@beast-code.com 
www.beast-code.com 

70 Ready Avenue NW, Bldg 6 
Fort Walton Beach, FL  32548 
 

Custom software applications 

Bit-Wizards IT Solutions, Inc. Vincent Mayfield  
850-226-4200 
mayfieldv@bit-wizards.com 
www.bitwizards.com 

13 Memorial Pkwy SW  
Fort Walton Beach, FL  32548 
 

Innovative software development 
and integration 

Boeing Company John J Hillsman 
850-362-5000 
John.j.hillsman@boeing.com 
www.boeing.com 

626 Anchors Street NW, #5 
Fort Walton Beach, FL  32548 
 

Aerospace and defense 
contractor 

CareerSource Okaloosa-Walton Michele Burns 
850-651-2315 
mburns@careersourceow.com 
www.careersourceokaloosawalton.com 

109 8th Avenue 
Shalimar, FL  32579 
 

Business and jobseeker 
employment services 

CFD Research Corporation  Richard Thoms 
256-694-0771 
Richard.thoms@cfdrc.com 
www.cfdrc.com  

701 McMillian Way 
Huntsville, AL  35806 
 

Aerospace, Biomedical, Cyber 
Security, Defense, Energy, Life 
Sciences technologies. 
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CHELCO Steve Rhodes  
850-892-2111 
srhodes@chelco.com 
www.chelco.com 

PO Box 512 
DeFuniak Springs, FL  32435 
 

Electric distribution 

Cintel, Inc. Dale Jobes 
256-565-4768 
Dale.jobes@cintel-inc.com 
www.cintel-inc.com 

1400 Market Street, Suite 115 
Huntsville, AL 35808 

Software Engineering, Modeling 
& Simulation, Data Science & 
Analytics, Cyber Security. 

COLSA Corporation Joe Anderson  
850-613-8100 
janderson@colsa.com 
www.COLSA.com 

51 3rd Street, Bldg 10 
Shalimar, FL  32579 
 

Advisory support for the Air 
Armament, IT, engineering and 
acquisition management 

ConexSmart Keith Vierela 
803-868-1020 
Keith@conexsmart.com 
www.conexsmart.com 

583 Armstead Blvd. 
Holt, FL 32564 

Aerospace and defense cable and 
wire harness manufaturer 

CPC Office Technologies  Kevin Cagle  
850-243-2679 
kcagle@cpctek.com 
www.cpctek.com 

110 Chicago Avenue 
Fort Walton Beach, FL  32548 
 

Office equipment sales and 
maintenance 

Defensewerx, Inc. Brian Liesveld 
850-226-4383 
bliesveld@defensewerx.org  
www.defensewerx.org 

1140 John Sims Pkwy E, Ste 1 
Niceville, FL  32578 
 

Collaboration and workforce 
development 

Digital BoardWalk Kathleen Schoop  
850-294-8665 
Kathleen.schoop@digitalboardwalk.com 

www.digitalboardwalk.com  

1457 North 9th Avenue 
Pensacola, FL 32503 

Managed IT Services Cyber 
Security and Compliance, CMMC 
Consulting 
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DS2, LLC  Richard Pruitt 
850-389-8369 
Rich.pruitt@ds2.com 
www.ds2corp.com 

310 Government Avenue 
Niceville, FL  32578 
 

Software Development 
 

Doolittle Institute Mike Edwards 
850-226-4383 
medwards@doolittleinstitute.org 
www.doolittleinstitute.org/ 

1140 E. John Sims Pkwy, Ste 1 
Niceville, FL  32578 

Connects industry and academia 
to the Air Force Research Lab and 
STEM Education 

Embry-Riddle Aeronautical University- 
Worldwide 

Donna Daniels 
850-678-3137 
fortwaltonbeach@erau.edu 
www.worldwide.erau.edu 

P. O. Box 1553 
Eglin AFB, FL 32542 

Aviation and Aerospace 
University 

Emerald Coast Aviation Jonathan Dunn 
850-287-6749 
jonathan@emeraldcoastaviation.com 
www.emeraldcoastaviation.com 

5535 John Givens Road 
Crestview, FL 32539 

Aviation services including 
fueling, maintenance, flight 
instruction, and charter 

Emerald Coast Science Center Diane Fraser 
850-664-1261 
diane@ecscience.org 
www.ecscience.org 

31 Memorial Pkwy SW 
Fort Walton Beach, FL  32548 
 

STEM Education 

Enco Electronic Systems, LLC Gary Dietzen 
800-393-3973 
gary@encoelectronics.com  
www.encoelectronics.com 

4307 Breakwater Drive 
Destin, FL  32541 
 

Internet, video distribution, 
building monitoring systems, 
fiber optic systems, access 
control 

Enterprise Florida, Inc. (International 
Trade) 

 
New POC TBA 
www.enterpriseflorida.com 

117 W Garden Street 
Pensacola, FL  32502 

State partner 

https://www.google.com/search?rlz=1C2CHMO_enUS661US667&ei=izVWWp7yNIiUjwSntqfwCw&q=embry+riddle+crestview&oq=embry+riddle+crestview&gs_l=psy-ab.3..0j38.92548.97731.0.97907.24.23.1.0.0.0.122.2243.2j19.21.0....0...1.1.64.psy-ab..2.21.2148...46j35i39k1j0i67k1j0i131i67k1j0i20i264k1j0i131k1j0i131i20i264k1j0i46k1j0i22i30k1.0.jptDYaxrp8o
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FloridaMakes Kevin Carr 
407-450-7206 
kevin.carr@floridamakes.com 
www.floridamakes.com 

800 N Magnolia Avenue, Ste 1850 
Orlando, FL  32803 

Manufacturing business advisory 
services supporting business 
growth 

Florida State University Deborah Gautier 
850-694-0132 
dgautier@fsu.edu 
https://www.fsu.edu/ 

600 W College Ave 
Tallahassee, FL 32306 

Hugher Education 

Florida Power & Light Bernard Johnson 
850-244-4721 
Bernard.Johnson@nexteraenergy.com 
www.nexteraenergy.com 

140 Hollywood Blvd SW 
Fort Walton Beach, FL 32548 
 

Electric utility company 

Fort Walton Machining, Inc Tim McDonald 
850-244-9095 
tmmcdonald@fwmachining.com 
www.fwmachining.com 

 

43 Jet Drive NW 
Fort Walton Beach, FL  32548 
 

Precision machining. Custom 
manufacturer of aerospace and 
commercial components 

General Dynamics  Tyrus Burford 
850-897-9700 
Tyrus.burford@gd-ots.com 
www.generaldynamics.com 

115 Hart Street 
Niceville, FL  32578 
 

Defense Contractor 

Granade Technology Solutions John Granade 
334-610-1007 
john@granade.co 
www.granade.co 

801 S Railroad Avenue, Ste 202 
Opelika, AL  36801 
 

Microsoft Gold Certified Partner, 
IT Support, software 
development, CRM development, 
and cloud services 

GSC Systems, Inc. Caralee M Gibson  
850-243-8812 
c.gibson-15@gscsystems.net 
www.gscsystems.net 

15 Industrial Street NW 
Fort Walton Beach, FL  32548 
 

Custom electronics systems sales, 
service and monitoring 
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Hurlburt Field Steve Loken 
850-884-6024 
Steven.loken.1@us.af.mil 

 Military partner 

HSU Educational Foundation Amanda Negron 
850-244-7293 
Amanda.negron@hsu-foundation.org 
www.hsu-foundation.org 

70 Ready Avenue NW 
Fort Walton Beach, FL  32548 
 

Promoting STEM education in 
Northwest Florida 

Ignite Robert Hamilton 
972-838-6587 
rhamilton@ignitenow.net 
www.ignitenow.net  

310 The Bridge Street Suite 450 
Huntsville, AL 35806 

Information Technology, Systems 
& Software Engeneering, 
Modeling, Simulation & Analysis, 
Logistics Operations 

InDyne, Inc. Mike Guidry 
850-398-5668 
Mikeadrianguidry@gmail.com 
www.indyneinc.com 

4050 S Ferdon Blvd 
Crestview, FL  32536 
 

Engineering, IT, and range 
services 

Intuitive Research & Technology Timoth Mango 
256-922-9300 
Timothy.mango@irtc-hq.com 
www.irtc-hq.com 

5030 Bradford Drive NW, #205 
Huntsville, AL 35805 

Technolgy and management 
solutions provider; advanced 
technology, professional 
engineering, technical services 

Kratos Defense Maynard Factor 
850-244-2332 
Maynard.factor@kratosdefense.com 
www.kratosdefense.com 

35 Hill Avenue 
Fort Walton Beach, FL  32548 
 

Aerospace & Defense.Unmanned 
Systems/Robotics 
 

Landrum HR Deborah Brousseau 
850-450-9378 
dbrousseau@landrumhr.com 
www.landrumhr.com 

   219 E Gorden St, Ste 500    
   Pensacola, FL 32502 

Professional employer 
organization 
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NERD Lab Nydeia Bolden-Frazier 
850-517-1630 
Nydeia.bolden-frazier@nerd-lab.com 
Nerd-lab.com 
 

119 Partin Dr N 
Niceville, FL 32578 

Materials Testing, Engineering 
Education Research, STEM 
Workforce Development, STEM 
Outreach 

Northwest Florida State College Michael Emigh 
850-729-6051 
emighm@nwfsc.edu  
www.nwfsc.edu 

100 College Blvd 
Niceville, FL  32578 
 

Post Secondary Education 

Okaloosa County Board of County 
Commissioners 

Nathan Boyles 
850-651-7105 
nboyles@myokaloosa.com 
www.co.okaloosa.fl.us 

1250 N Eglin Pkwy, Ste 100 
Shalimar, FL  32579 

County government 

Okaloosa County School District Marcus Chambers 
850-833-3191 
chambersm@okaloosaschools.com 
www.okaloosaschools.com 

202A Hwy 85 N 
Niceville, FL  32578 
 

K-12 Education  

Okaloosa Gas District Gordon King 
850-729-4700 
GordonKing@okaloosagas.com 
www.okaloosagas.com 

PO Box 548 
Valparaiso, FL 32580 
 

Natural gas distribution 

Okaloosa Technical College Jon Williams 
850-833-3500 
WilliamsJ2@Okaloosaschools.com 
www.otcollege.net 

1976 Lewis Turner Blvd 
Fort Walton Beach, FL  32547 
 

Career and Technical Education 

On-Point Defense Technologies Andy Anderson 
850-226-7798 
andy.anderson@onpoint-dt.com  
onpoint-dt.com  

737 Hollywood Blvd NW 
Fort Walton Beach, FL  32548 

RD&T of electro-mechanical 
components 
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PeopleTec, Inc. Elizabeth Hayes 
256-319-3800 
Elizabeth.hayes@peopletec.com 
www.peopletec.com 

4901 I Corporate Drive 
Hunstville, AL 35805 

IT Engineering, Cybersecurity 

Planned Systems International Nathan Pierpoint 
850-884-0678 
npierpoint@plan-sys.com 
www.plan-sys.com/ 

410 Government Avenue 
Valparaiso, FL 32580 

IT, Cyber Security, Migration, 
Systems Engineering 

Precision Measurement Inc. David A. Haines 
850-862-2200 
dhaines@pmicals.com 
www.pmicals.com 

634 Anchors St NW 
Fort Walton Beach, FL 32548 
 

Calibrations and Testing Services 
 

R3 Strategic Support Group 
 

Dean Muriano 
202-531-4531 
deanmuriano@r3ssg.com 
www.r3ssg.com 

1050 B Avenue, Suite A 
Coronado, CA 92118 

Government Services 

R4 Integration, Inc. Ed Arcemont 
850-226-6913 
ed.arcemont@r4-integration.com 
www.r4-integration.com 

45 Beal Pkwy 
Fort Walton Beach, FL  32548 

Aerospace Engineering and 
Aircraft Modifications 

Radiance Technologies, Inc. Buster Hernandez 
850-806-1549 
Buster.hernandez@radiancetech.com 
www.radiancetech.com 

998 Eglin Pkwy 
Shalimar, FL  32579 
 

Defense, Engineering, Technology 

Reliance Test and Technology Ray Toth 
850-882-4983 
Raymond.toth.1@us.af.mil  
www.rtt-jv.com 

516 Perimeter Road, Ste 1 
Eglin AFB, FL  32542 

Government Contractor 
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Rocky Bayou Christian School Dr. Mike Mosley 
850-678-9621 
mosleym@rbcs.org 
www.rbcs.org 

2101 N Partin Drive 
Niceville, FL  32578 
 

Education 

Small Business Development Center Kelly Massey 
850-586-7809 
www.sbdc.uwf.edu 

1170 MLK Jr. Blvd., Bldg 2  
Fort Walton Beach, FL  32547 

Small business development 

Sunshine Aero Industries, Inc Robert L. Keller  
850-682-6811 
bob@sunshineaero.com 
www.sunshineaero.com 

3164 Airport Road 
Crestview, FL  32539 

Flight testing repair, 
modifications and general aircraft 

SURVICE Engineering Company Mike Walker 
850-362-6920 
Michael.walker@survice.com 
www.survice.com 

1819 Lewis Turner Blvd 
Fort Walton Beach, FL 32547 

DoD services support, software 
development and design, 
prototyping and testing  

TeCMEN Consultant Linda Sumblin 
850-865-9032 
linda@oneokaloosa.org 

PO Box 4097 
Fort Walton Beach, FL  32547 

Primary contact and manger for 
TeCMEN 

TEKsystems Diana Phelps 
850-837-5891 
diphelps@teksystems.com 
www.teksystems.com 

600 Grand Blvd, Ste 204 
Miramar Beach, FL 32550 
 

IT staffing services - Government 
and Commercial 

Torch Technologies Sam Burkett 
850 613-6997 
sam.burkett@torchtechnologies.com 
www.TorchTechnologies.com 

6 11th Avenue 
Bldg E, Ste 2 
Shalimar, FL  32579 

Technical Services 

mailto:linda@oneokaloosa.org
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University of Florida Dr. Oana Cazacu 
850-833-9350 
cazacu@reef.ufl.edu 
www.eng.ufl.edu 

300 Weil Hall 
PO Box 116550 
Gainesville, FL  32611-6550 

Education 

University of West Florida Nicole Gislason 
850-474-3204 
nicole@uwf.edu 
www.uwf.edu/itacademy 

11000 University Pkwy, Bldg 78 
Pensacola, FL  32514 

Training for engineers, IT pros, 
and manufacturers 

 US Meltblown Bob Sires 
Rsires.@trscapital.com 
www.usmeltblown.com 

  161 Hill Avenue 
  Fort Walton Beach, FL 32548 

Creates melt blown non-woven 
fabric for PPE 

Vertex Aerospace AIS 
 

Mark Eberhard 
769-231-7477 
Mark.eberhard@vtxco.com 
www.VTXCO.com 

5486 Fairchild Road 
Crestview, FL  32539 

Aircraft manufacturing and 
modification 

Vertex Solutions Nic Dezinski 
888-225-9398 
ndezinski@vertexsolutions.com 
www.vertexsolutions.com 

4400 E. Hwy 20, Ste 511 
Niceville, FL 32578 

Immersive Learning Technology 

WaveLink, Inc. Paul Gibbs 
256-270-9783 
pgibbs@wavelinkinc.com 
www.wavelink.com  

7800 Madison Blvd., Suite 504 
Huntsville, AL, 35806 

Engineering Services and 
Technology Integration 


